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WOMEN BARRISTERS FORUM 

 

 

SUB-COMMITTEE MEMBERS (2014/2015) 

 

 

NARS Sub-committee  

Lee-May Saw saw@fjc.net.au  9229 7333 

Rosalind Winfield winfield@stjames.net.au  9237 0551 

Amy Douglas-Baker a.douglasbaker@stjames.net.au  9236 8650   

Larissa Andelman larissa.andelman@15wardell.com.au 9232 5255 

Brenda Tronson btronson@level22.com.au 9151 2212 

Caroline Dobraszczyk carolined@trustchambers.com.au  9264 9444 

Social Sub-committee 

Amy Douglas-Baker a.douglasbaker@stjames.net.au  9236 8650   

Caroline Dobraszczyk carolined@trustchambers.com.au  9264 9444 

Theresa Dinh tdinh@sixthfloor.com.au 8915 2685 

Ishita Sethi ishita.sethi@wentworthchambers.com.au 9232 4465 

Susan Kluss skluss@bigpond.net.au  8233 0300 

Mary Rebehy mary.rebehy@wentworthchambers.com.au 9232 3937 

Tamara Phillips tphillips@sixthfloor.com.au 8915 2680 

CPD Sub-committee 

Kavita Balendra kbalendra@4wentworth.com.au 9232 2722 

Brenda Tronson btronson@level22.com.au 9151 2212 

Amy Douglas-Baker a.douglasbaker@stjames.net.au  9236 8650 

Chris Melis christine.melis@wentworthchambers.com.au  8228 7113 
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Equitable Briefing Sub-Committee – Membership not fixed 
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